Federacion Colombofila Andaluz:

Fecha 06/05/17
Modalidad Medio Fondo

Palomar mas cercand36185

Club Participantes 3
Palomas Encestad 169
Socios Participantes22
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VENDAS NOVAS

Codigo:
Hora de Suelta: 09:00

NG17¢

Ordenada4294769,02

Abscisa: 24353,11
Huso 30
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Pais Anilla Qo/CI
Esp 16-221099 1/2
Esp 16-221100 2/2
Esp 16-239591 1/5
Esp 16-239009 1/9
Esp 16-239636 1/8
ESP 16-211101 1/7
ESP 16-211266 2/7
ESP 16-211872 1/6
ESP 16-211853 2/6
ESP 16-211862 3/6
Esp 16-239246 1/7
Esp 16-245875 1/1
Esp 16-239019 2/9
ESP 16-211271 3/7
ESP 16-239674 1/9
Esp 16-239263 2/7
Esp 16-239254 3/7
Esp 16-239647 1/8
ESP 16-239681 2/9
Esp 16-239329 2/8
Esp 16-214645 1/6
Esp 16-239041 3/9
ESP 16-239696 3/9
Esp 16-239010 4/9
ESP 16-239691 4/9
Esp 16-239340 3/8
ESP 16-211976 4/6
ESP 16-239686 5/9
Esp 16-239323 4/8
ESP 16-239584 1/2
ESP 16-211662 1/1
Esp 16-239289 5/8
ESP 16-211500 4/7

ZIf  Socio

G2 ALIN APACHITEI CRISTIAN

G2 ALIN APACHITEI CRISTIAN

G2 ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE

G2 CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
G2 RUIZ FERRER HORACIO

G1 RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS

G1 RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS

G1 JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL

G1 JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL

G1 JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL

G2 CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
G2 MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS

G2 CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
G1 RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS

G2 CANTERO MURNOZ ANTONIO M.
G2 CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
G2 CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
G2 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
G2 CANTERO MURNOZ ANTONIO M.
G2 RUIZ FERRER HORACIO

G2 VILCHES GAMEZ SANTIAGO

G2 CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
G2 CANTERO MURNOZ ANTONIO M.
G2 CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
G2 CANTERO MURNOZ ANTONIO M.
G2 RUIZ FERRER HORACIO

G1 JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL

G2 CANTERO MURNOZ ANTONIO M.
G2 RUIZ FERRER HORACIO

G2 ALMAGRO RUIZ JOSE DAVID

G1 DANUT STEFAN COANDA

G2 RUIZ FERRER HORACIO

G1 RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS

ESP 16-211337 1/3 G1 DANUTS ROST NICOLAE

ESP 16-211123 5/7 G1 RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS

ESP 16-239684 6/9 G2 CANTERO MURNOZ ANTONIO M.
Esp 16-239288 6/8 G2 RUIZ FERRER HORACIO

Esp 16-238710 1/6 G2 GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
Esp 16-214666 2/6 G2 VILCHES GAMEZ SANTIAGO

Esp 16-239256 4/7 G2 CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
Esp 16-239554 2/8 G2 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
Esp 16-238703 2/6 G2 GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
Esp 16-239227 2/5 G2 ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE

Esp 16-239111 5/9 G2 CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
ESP 16-211370 6/7 G1 RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS

Esp 16-238727 3/6 G2 GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
Esp 16-239552 3/8 G2 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
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Club

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
ALMURNECAR
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
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Hora Dia Dist

15:29:04
15:31:04
15:16:51
15:22:54
15:25:39
16:00:01
16:01:06
16:03:38
16:03:41
16:03:41
15:38:50
15:54:57
15:39:35
16:22:07
15:50:58
15:54:55
16:01:40
16:06:45
16:03:11
16:08:25
16:59:07
16:09:21
16:10:23
16:11:16
16:17:06
16:17:21
16:53:58
16:21:15
16:22:00
16:24:09
17:10:25
16:28:43
17:13:15
17:22:30
17:16:29
16:40:22
16:43:30
17:41:36
17:43:15
16:52:00
16:55:54
17:45:14
16:51:59
16:55:57
17:35:05
18:06:56
17:34:00

[N

455221
455221
438210
436288
436185
471456
471456
471238
471238
471238
439337
455846
436288
471456
436288
439337
439337
442260
436288
436185
487101
436288
436288
436288
436288
436185
471238
436288
436185
438210
478030
436185
471456
478910
471456
436288
436185
487803
487101
439337
442260
487803
438210
436288
471456
487803
442260
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Veloc
1170,0308
1164,0471
1162,8208
1139,4280
1131,0385
1122,4697
1119,5820
1112,3723
1112,2411
1112,2411
1101,5554
1098,5565
1091,8548
1066,3611
1061,6116
1058,8560
1041,9059
1036,3445
1030,9645
1018,1327
1016,6626
1016,1570
1013,7172
1011,6409
998,1400
997,3362
994,2429
988,7524
986,8439
986,6239
974,7426
972,0722
955,8155
953,0527
949,5908
947,6946
941,0680
935,2051
930,9126
930,7987
929,3129
928,7358
928,4417
916,6656
915,3004
891,8875
860,4280

Puntos
1.000,00
994,89
993,84
973,84
966,67
1.000,00
997,43
991,00
990,89
990,89
941,48
938,91
933,18
950,01
907,34
904,98
890,49
885,74
881,14
870,18
868,92
868,49
866,40
864,63
853,09
852,40
885,76
845,07
843,43
843,25
868,39
830,81
851,53
849,07
845,98
809,97
804,31
799,30
795,63
795,53
794,26
793,77
793,52
783,45
815,43
762,28
735,39

Coef

0,0130
0,0260
0,0405
0,0543
0,0678
0,0753
0,0879
0,1005
0,1130
0,1256
0,1482
0,1558
0,1763
0,1757
0,2034
0,2155
0,2290
0,2408
0,2577
0,2713
0,2551
0,2984
0,3119
0,3255
0,3391
0,3527
0,3390
0,3798
0,3934
0,4051
0,3837
0,4341
0,4142
0,4201
0,4393
0,4883
0,5019
0,4609
0,4738
0,5387
0,5486
0,5095
0,5806
0,5968
0,5648
0,5580
0,6288
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NO
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Pais
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
ESP
ESP
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
ESP
Esp
ESP
ESP
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
ESP

Anilla

16-239648
16-238389
16-239324
16-239267
16-238679
16-239298
16-239642
16-239692
16-239139
16-238692
16-211939
16-238752
16-214664
16-239085
16-211927
16-239248
16-211179
16-211228
16-238754
16-211286
16-239216
16-239252
16-239212
16-211993
16-238755
16-211911
16-237823
16-211312
16-211321
16-237827
16-237806
16-211865
16-239559
16-239206
16-239685
16-237801
16-238781
16-239537
16-239612
16-237811
16-239700
16-239145
16-239023
16-239621

o/Cl
4/8
4/6
7/8
5/7
5/6
8/8
5/8
7/9
6/9
6/6
1/3
3/6
4/6
7/9
2/3
6/7
1/2
212
5/6
717
3/5
77
4/5
5/6
6/6
3/3
1/6
2/3
3/3
2/6
3/6
6/6
6/8
5/5
8/9
4/6
5/6
7/8
8/8
6/6
9/9
8/9
9/9
212
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ZIf
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G1
G2
G2
G2
G1
G2
G1
G1
G2
G1
G2
G2
G2
G1
G2
G1
G2
G1
G1
G2
G2
G1
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2

Socio
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
CANTERO MUNOZ ANTONIO M.
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
JERONIMO ARAGON RAFAEL
VILCHES GAMEZ SANTIAGO
VILCHES GAMEZ SANTIAGO
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
JERONIMO ARAGON RAFAEL
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
MOHAMED SIDI SALHA
MOHAMED SIDI SALHA
VILCHES GAMEZ SANTIAGO
RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
VILCHES GAMEZ SANTIAGO
JERONIMO ARAGON RAFAEL
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
DANUTS ROST NICOLAE
DANUTS ROST NICOLAE
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
CANTERO MUNOZ ANTONIO M.
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
CANTERO MUNOZ ANTONIO M.
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
ALMAGRO RUIZ JOSE DAVID

Federacion Colombofila Andalu

Club

PM GRANADA
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB
ALMUNECAR
M.PENIB
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
ALMURNECAR
ALMURNECAR
M.PENIB
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
M.PENIB
ALMUNECAR
M.PENIB
ALMURNECAR
ALMURNECAR
M.PENIB
M.PENIB
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA

Pagina 2 de 2

Hora Dia

17:41:44
18:42:19
17:59:32
18:04:29
19:21:48
18:29:42
18:44:32
18:42:42
18:52:42
20:05:51
19:48:01
20:23:11
20:31:23
19:26:05
20:19:51
19:36:40
20:25:26
20:39:55
21:12:55
20:59:58
20:50:28
21:19:02
21:19:10
07:43:38
08:33:29
08:19:05
09:08:06
08:55:17
08:56:45
09:54:43
10:32:48
11:38:58
10:52:16
10:43:38
11:31:20
14:15:31
17:22:52
16:03:17
16:34:25
20:21:25
18:59:06
19:54:05
20:15:15
21:12:55
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Dist
442260
487803
436185
439337
487803
436185
442260
436288
436288
487803
471238
487101
487101
436288
471238
439337
471456
471456
487101
471456
438210
439337
438210
471238
487101
471238
491074
478910
478910
491074
491074
471238
442260
438210
436288
491074
491074
442260
442260
491074
436288
436288
436288
438210

Veloc
847,6744
837,6937
808,4487
806,8879
784,5014
765,6398
756,6036
748,7335
736,1009
732,6019
727,2004
712,9858
704,5296
696,8513
693,1500
690,0581
687,8218
673,5888
664,6049
654,8303
616,7904
594,4752
592,8419
577,0497
562,1574
553,0422
5449717
539,1399
538,2512
518,1654
498,1477
447,9591
439,9430
439,6893
417,7660
406,3444
351,8058
335,9915
328,2281
311,9085
292,3980
282,0061
278,1999
269,5150

Puntos
724,49
715,96
690,96
689,63
670,50
654,38
646,65
639,93
629,13
626,14
647,86
609,37
602,15
595,58
617,52
589,78
612,78
600,10
568,02
583,38
527,16
508,09
506,69
514,09
480,46
492,70
465,78
480,32
479,52
442,86
425,76
399,08
376,01
375,79
357,06
347,29
300,68
287,16
280,53
266,58
249,91
241,02
237,77
230,35

Coef

0,6422
0,5944
0,6783
0,6869
0,6308
0,7190
0,7225
0,7459
0,7595
0,6914
0,7283
0,7167
0,7289
0,8273
0,7785
0,8485
0,8033
0,8158
0,8017
0,8409
0,9182
0,9293
0,9452
0,8915
0,8746
0,9166
0,8917
0,9267
0,9390
0,9278
0,9399
0,9920
1,0703
1,0937
1,1121
1,0001
1,0122
1,1372
1,1506
1,0483
1,1935
1,2071
1,2206
1,2288



